1	048-82016	
2 3 4 5 6 7	RESOLUTION:	Amend Section 6.50 of the Rules of the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors: Pubic Comment at Meetings of the County Board of Supervisors
1		
8	WHEREAS, Winnebago County citizens have often wanted to express feelings and opinions on matters not	
9	listed on the Agenda; and	
10	WHEREAS, the 1 st Amendment of the United States Constitution guarantees freedoms concerning	
11	expression and the right to petition. The 1 st Amendment also guarantees the right of citizens to assemble peaceably	
12	and to petition their g	overnment.
13		FORF REIT RECOUNTR but the Winneheast Occurre Read of Our emissions that it have but
14 15	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors that it hereby amends Section 6.5 of the Rules of the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors to read as follows: Public	
15	comments will be heard by the Board with regard to matters pertaining to County Board business.	
16 17	comments will be nea	and by the Board with regard to matters pertaining to County Board business.
18		
19		
20		Respectfully submitted by:
21		JUDICIARY AND PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27	Committee Vote:	
28	Vote Required for Pa	ssage: Two-thirds of those Present
29		
30		